CONTRACTOR

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc.
Computer Sciences Corp.
DynCorp

Lockheed Martin Corp.
Northrop Grumman IT
Raytheon Systems

SAIC

SRA International

Unisys Federal Systems

OBLIGATED

(IN MILLIONS)
$75.9
$124.8
$174.7
$98.9
$93.8
$79.0
$2878
$137.9
$29.|

CONTRACTOR

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc.
Computer Sciences Corp.
DynCorp

Lockheed Martin Corp.
Northrop Grumman IT
Raytheon Systems

SAIC

SRA International

Unisys Federal Systems

OBLIGATED
(IN MILLIONS)
$113.3
$149.7
$164.9
$138.3
$88.2
$46.6
$258.8
$341.2
$25.3



