TOP CONTRACTOR SALES

2004 CONTRACTOR	OBLIGATED (IN MILLIONS)	2005 CONTRACTOR	OBLIGATED (IN MILLIONS)
Booz Allen Hamilton Inc.	\$75.9	Booz Allen Hamilton Inc.	\$113.3
Computer Sciences Corp.	\$124.8	Computer Sciences Corp.	\$149.7
DynCorp	\$174.7	DynCorp	\$164.9
Lockheed Martin Corp.	\$98.9	Lockheed Martin Corp.	\$138.3
Northrop Grumman IT	\$93.8	Northrop Grumman IT	\$88.2
Raytheon Systems	\$79.0	Raytheon Systems	\$46.6
SAIC	\$287.8	SAIC	\$258.8
SRA International	\$137.9	SRA International	\$341.2
Unisys Federal Systems	\$29.1	Unisys Federal Systems	\$25.3